
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 9/22/2025

Ordered by Route

H1HS-01 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:25 AM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE @ BEDFORD ST [NE]
6:39 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ LAUREL PARK [N]1
6:40 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ HAIR COOP SALON [W]2
6:42 AM 41 SOUTH ST [N]3
6:44 AM 221 SOUTH STREET [NE]5
6:45 AM SPRING ST @ DORIAN WAY [N]6
6:46 AM SPRING ST @ SPRING LN [N]7
6:47 AM 2 HIGH ST [N]8
6:53 AM WOODLAWN RD@RICHWOOD AVE [SW]9
6:56 AM SOUTH ST @ ROCKWOOD ST [W]10
6:58 AM SOUTH ST @ WASHINGTON CIR [W]11
6:59 AM SOUTH ST @ LINCOLN AVE [W]12
7:02 AM 486 SOUTH ST [SW]13
7:03 AM SOUTH ST @ TEED RD [NW]14
7:05 AM 394 SOUTH ST [W]15
7:06 AM 322 SOUTH STREET [SW]16
7:07 AM SOUTH ST @ LEONARD LN [W]17
7:09 AM 160 SOUTH STREET [SW]18
7:10 AM SOUTH ST @ RICHARD RD [SW]19
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1220

H2HS-02 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:36 AM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE @ BEDFORD ST [NE]
6:51 AM QUINCY ST @ HOME RUN WAY [NW]1
6:52 AM 205 QUINCY ST [W]2
6:54 AM LINWOOD STREET @ HOLBROOK COURT [E]3
6:56 AM LINWOOD ST @ SUPER PETROLEUM GAS [NE]4
6:57 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ MERRILL LN [N]5
6:59 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ UPLAND ST [N]6
7:01 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ CUMMINGS WAY [NW]7
7:02 AM 1035/1033 SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET [NW]8
7:03 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ HAMILTON WAY [N]9
7:04 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ TURE LANE [N]10
7:06 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ WOODLAWN AVE/1002 SOUTH F [S]11
7:07 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ EMERY ST [E]12
7:08 AM SOUTH FRANKLIN ST @ FRANCIS ST [S]13
7:10 AM 735 SOUTH FRANKLIN ST [E]14
7:11 AM 715 SOUTH FRANKLIN ST [E]15
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1216

H3HS-03 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:38 AM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE @ BEDFORD ST [NE]
6:50 AM NORTH FRANKLIN ST @ BELCHER ST [SE]1
6:53 AM NORTH FRANKLIN ST @ CEDAR CREST RD [NW]3
6:56 AM UNION ST @ CEDARHILL RD [NE]4
6:57 AM UNION ST @ STANNEY'S RESTAURANT [N]5
7:00 AM UNION ST @ WATER ST [SW]6
7:02 AM DALTON RD @ DALTON TERRACE [SE]7
7:04 AM WESTDALE RD @ WESTDALE TERRACE [NE]8
7:05 AM WESTDALE RD @ WORCESTER PLACE [N]9
7:07 AM WORCESTER PL @ SCOTT ST [N]10
7:09 AM SCOTT ST @ MT. PLEASANT AVE [NW]11
7:10 AM LAKEVIEW AVE @ MAPLEWOOD AVE [W]12
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1213

H4HS-04 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:36 AM MAIN ST No Intersection
6:46 AM LOUD RD @ CLARA RD [S]1
6:48 AM LOUD RD @ NORMA RD [S]2
6:49 AM 73 ABINGTON AVENUE [SW]3
6:50 AM 81 ABINGTON AVE [SW]4
6:51 AM 93 ABINGTON AVENUE [SW]5
6:52 AM 105 ABINGTON AVENUE [SW]6
6:54 AM 360/358 SYCAMORE STREET [NE]7
6:55 AM SYCAMORE ST @ OAK ST [SE]8
6:56 AM SYCAMORE ST @ STEVENS DR (SOUTHERN END) [SE]9
6:58 AM SYCAMORE ST @ STEVENS DR (NORTHERN END) [SE]10
7:00 AM POND ST @ ASPEN WAY [SW]11
7:03 AM POND ST @ HOLIDAY ROAD (MOBILE HOME PARK) [E]12
7:04 AM POND ST @ SYCAMORE ST [NE]13
7:05 AM SHERRICK AVE @ MULLANE AVE [W]14
7:07 AM SYCAMORE ST @ GIOIOSO DR [NW]15
7:09 AM 243 SYCAMORE STREET [W]16
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1217

H5HS-05 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:30 AM MAIN ST No Intersection
6:44 AM TWINBROOK AVE @ BELAIR DR (BEL-AIR ESTATES) [S]1
6:51 AM 391 N FRANKLIN ST [E]2
6:52 AM JOHNS AVE @ APARTMENT BUILDING [S]3
6:54 AM JOHNS AVE @ PINE ST [SW]4
6:56 AM 240 PINE STREET [SW]5
6:57 AM APARTMENT BLDG @ 174 PINE STREET [SW]6
6:58 AM PINE ST @ MOSESSO DR [W]7
7:00 AM 40 PINE ST [SW]8
7:02 AM PINE ST @ FOREST RD [E]9
7:04 AM PINE ST @ CASEY CIR [E]10
7:05 AM 291 PINE ST [NE]11
7:06 AM 333 PINE STREET [NE]12
7:08 AM WEST DIVISION ST @ BACK ENTRANCE OF CVS [N]13
7:09 AM NORTH FRANKLIN ST @ ROSE WAY [W]14
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1215

Page 1 of 2



H6HS-06 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:29 AM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE @ BEDFORD ST [NE]
6:38 AM 758 PLYMOUTH ST [N]1
6:40 AM 620 PLYMOUTH STREET [N]2
6:42 AM 512 PLYMOUTH STREET [N]4
6:42 AM 508 PLYMOUTH STREET [N]5
6:44 AM PLYMOUTH ST @ 2ND COUNTRY WAY - OPP KENMAR [E]6
6:45 AM PLYMOUTH ST @ LOUD RD [SE]7
6:47 AM 355 PLYMOUTH ST [W]8
6:48 AM PLYMOUTH ST @ KENMAR DR [NW]9
6:49 AM 455 PLYMOUTH ST [W]10
6:50 AM 479 PLYMOUTH STREET [W]11
6:52 AM 657 PLYMOUTH STREET [S]12
6:53 AM PLYMOUTH ST @ LANTERN RD [SW]13
6:55 AM ABINGTON AVE @ WHITE RD [E]14
6:56 AM POOLE CIR @ ERNEST ST [SE]15
6:59 AM WILLIAM RD @ LOUISE RD [NW]16
7:01 AM ABINGTON AVE @ 2ND POOLE CIR [E]17
7:02 AM 33 WEYMOUTH STREET [SE]18
7:04 AM 113 WEYMOUTH ST [SE]19
7:05 AM 269 WEYMOUTH ST [SE]20
7:06 AM WEYMOUTH ST @ SIDDHARTH LN [S]21
7:08 AM WEYMOUTH ST @ GEORGE RD [N]22
7:10 AM 106 WEYMOUTH STREET [NW]23
7:11 AM 28 WEYMOUTH STREET [NW]24
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1225

H7HS-07 IN Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
6:36 AM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE @ BEDFORD ST [NE]
6:53 AM 331 SOUTH STREET [E]1
6:54 AM 351 SOUTH STREET [E]2
6:55 AM SOUTH ST @ INDIAN RD [SE]3
6:56 AM 461 SOUTH ST [NE]4
6:57 AM 585 SOUTH ST [E]5
6:59 AM BEACH RD @ NORTH SHORE RD [SE]6
7:00 AM WEST SHORE RD @ HEMLOCK RD [W]8
7:02 AM WEST SHORE RD @ JUNIPER RD [W]9
7:04 AM BORDER RD @ BALSAM RD [NE]10
7:06 AM INDIAN RD @ HAWTHORNE RD [N]11
7:08 AM INDIAN RD @ SUMMIT RD [E]12
7:09 AM INDIAN RD @ JUNIPER RD [E]13
7:10 AM INDIAN RD @ DALE RD [E]14
7:15 AM HOLBROOK MS/HS - DOOR 1215

Page 2 of 2


